LATA

Fee Schedule

Issue Date: 01/04/2025 | Version: 5



The fees listed in the table below are reviewed annually and are subject to change.

Wherever possible UKATA shall give a minimum notice of two months for any change in fees.

Professional Membership – New Application	
Application Fee	£250.00 + VAT
Tutor Registration Fee	£100.00 + VAT
Audit Fee	£500.00 + VAT
Asbestos Awareness Membership Fee	£250.00 + VAT
Non-Licensable Membership Fee	£500.00 + VAT
Licensable Membership Fee	£1,000.00 + VAT
Professional Membership – Annual Renewal	22,000:00
Audit Fee	£500.00 + VAT
Asbestos Awareness Membership Fee	£250.00 + VAT
Non-Licensable Membership Fee	£500.00 + VAT
Licensable Membership Fee	£1,000.00 + VAT
Professional Membership - Potential Additional Fees (if applicable)	
Further Verification Fee – Asbestos Awareness	£100.00 + VAT
Further Verification Fee – Non-Licensable	£175.00 + VAT
Further Verification Fee – Licensable	£250.00 + VAT
Further Verification Fee – Additional Course	£100.00 + VAT
Post Audit Verification Fee	£175.00 + VAT
Further Audit Fee	£500.00 + VAT
Weekend Audit Supplement Fee	£150.00 + VAT
Tutor Registration	
Tutor Registration Fee	£100.00 + VAT
Tutor Registration Re-Test Fee	£100.00 + VAT
Tutor Registration Renewal Fee	£100.00 + VAT
Tutor Registration Renewal Re-Test Fee	£100.00 + VAT
Administration Fee – CPD Reinstatement	£60.00 + VAT
Additional Website Listing	
Website Registration Fee	£250.00 + VAT
Premises Audit Fee	£150.00 + VAT
Annual Website Listing Fee	£250.00 + VAT
Additional Course	
Application Fee	£250.00 + VAT
Audit Fee	£500.00 + VAT
Approval/Registration Fee	£250.00 + VAT
Annual Approval Registration Fee	£250.00 + VAT
Annual Quality Management Fee	£250.00 + VAT
Certificate Generator	
100 certificate credits: £2.00 per credit	£200.00 + VAT
250 certificate credits: £1.95 per credit	£487.50 + VAT
500 certificate credits: £1.90 per credit	£950.00 + VAT
750 certificate credits: £1.85 per credit	£1,387.50 + VAT
1000 certificate credits: £1.80 per credit	£1,800.00 + VAT
UKATA ID Cards:	per card £2.50 + VAT
Third Party Agent	
Registration Fee	£150.00 + VAT
Annual Registration Fee	£150.00 + VAT
UKATA Branded Marketing & Promotional Items	
UKATA Lanyards	per item £1.25 + VAT
UKATA Presentation Folder	per item £1.25 + VAT
UKATA Soils Presentation Folder	per item £1.25 + VAT
UKATA Pen	per item £0.50 + VAT
Administrative Services Fee	
For tasks such as providing bespoke reports, correcting or deleting certificates due to member errors (e.g., duplicate entries or API issues), and other administrative support beyond standard membership services	per hour £95.00 + VAT